Mail ID: <u>bmmcbu@gmail.com</u>

Mob.: 8159094991

BIRSHA MUNDA MEMORIAL COLLEGE

Affiliated to the Bankura University

AT.- PIRRAH :: P.O.- HALUDKANALI :: DIST.- BANKURA :: PIN - 722140

Memo No. : Date : 29-10-2022

Notice

This to notified that a general meeting of Governing Body of Birsha Munda Memorial College will be held on 05.11.2022, Saturday at 2 p.m in the office of T.I.C of Birsha Munda Memorial College. Your presence is earnestly solicited.

Agendas are:

- i) To take decision regarding Birth Day celebration Programme of Birsha Munda.
- ii) To take decision regarding operator change of College own fund.
- iii) To take decision regarding the NAAC and its expenditures.
- iv) Misc.

Teacher-In-Charge
Birsha Munda Memorial College
PirParha Manda Memorial Scalegeura

Pirrah, Haludkanali, Bankura.

Copy forwarded :-

- i) Sunil Kr. Mandi. Govt. Nominee of Birsha Munda Memorial College.
- ii) Principal / Vice-Principal, Silda Chandra Sekhar College.